Thoracic Stent Graft System
with Low-Profile Delivery System
Durable Outcomes, Without Compromise
Reliable Design, Safety and Durability Ensured
Tip Capture Mechanism:
- Ensures accurate control of stent
  graft positioning
PET Soft Inner Sheath:
- Highly flexible, supports easy
  advancement across the aortic arch
Main Body Stent:
- High conformability due
  to varying stent height
- Kink resistant
PET Graft:
- Biocompatible
- Superior strength
- Low porosity
Low-Profile Dual Sheath With Hydrophilic Coating:
- 18F and 20F
Multiple Tapered Configurations:
- Supports the treatment of dissections
Proximal Seal:
- Novel proximal stent design
- Mini spring enhances wall
  apposition
Nitinol Wire:
- Optimal radial force
Product and Ordering Information
Lombard Medical Limited, Lombard Medical House, 4 Trident Park, Didcot, OX11 7HJ
Tel: +44 (0)1235 750800 Email: globalinfo@lombardmedical.com Website: www.lombardmedical.com
All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners in respective countries.
These devices should only be used when prescribed by a licenced physician. Indicators, contraindications, warnings, potential adverse events
and directions for use can be found in Instructions for Use and product labelling supplied with each device.
The promotion, distribution or sale of these devices is prohibited in countries where the registration certificates or any other licences have not been
obtained. This brochure is not intended for use in aforesaid countries. This brochure is only delivered to specific people for their
reference, is not to be distributed widely as an advertisement. Any information may be changed without prior notice.
Not Available for Sale in the United States.
©2021 Lombard Medical Limited. All rights reserved. MP00003. Version 2.0
26 22 200 HT2622-200-1500
28 24 200 HT2824-200-1500
30 26 200 HT3026-200-2000
32 28 200 HT3228-200-2000
34 30 200 HT3430-200-2000
 36  32  200  HT3632-200-2000
 38  34  200  HT3834-200-2000
 40  36  200  HT4036-200-2000
Proximal Graft
Diameter (mm)
Distal Graft
Diameter (mm)
Graft Length
(mm)
Product Code
26 22 160 HT2622-160-1500
28 24 160 HT2824-160-1500
30 26 160 HT3026-160-2000
32 28 160 HT3228-160-2000
34 30 160 HT3430-160-2000
 36  32  160  HT3632-160-2000
 38  34  160  HT3834-160-2000
 40  36  160  HT4036-160-2000
 42  38  160  HT4238-160-2000
 44  40  160  HT4440-160-2000
Example: HT2828-080-1500
HT = Hercules thoracic stent graft system / D1 = 28mm proximal graft diameter / D2 = 28mm distal graft diameter
L1 = 80mm graft length / 15 = Length of proximal bare stent / 00 = No bare stent
Proximal Graft
Diameter (mm)
Distal Graft
Diameter (mm)
Graft Length
(mm)
Product Code
20 20 100 HT2020-100-1500
22 22 100 HT2222-100-1500
24 24 100 HT2424-100-1500
26 26 100 HT2626-100-1500
28 28 100 HT2828-100-1500
 30  30  100  HT3030-100-2000
 32  32  100  HT3232-100-2000
 34  34  100  HT3434-100-2000
 36  36  100  HT3636-100-2000
 38  38  100  HT3838-100-2000
 40  40  100  HT4040-100-2000
 42  42  100  HT4242-100-2000
44 44 100 HT4444-100-2000
28 20 200 HT2820-200-1500
30 22 200 HT3022-200-2000
32 24 200 HT3224-200-2000
34 26 200 HT3426-200-2000
 36  28  200  HT3628-200-2000
 38  30  200  HT3830-200-2000
 40  32  200  HT4032-200-2000
Example: HT3430-160-2000
HT = Hercules thoracic stent graft system / D1 = 34mm proximal graft diameter / D2 = 30mm distal graft diameter
L1 = 160mm graft length, 20 = Length of proximal bare stent / 00 = No bare stent / L2 = 35mm straight stent length prior to taper
Straight Configuration
Tapered Configuration
26-44mm
22-40mm
for tapered device
20-44mm
for straight device